55 Mitchell Road, Hinesville,

Liberty, Georgia, United States

31313

2,400 Sqft - 55 Mitchell Road, Hinesville, Liberty,

Georgia, United States 31313

Basic Details
Price:

Lot Size:
Rooms:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:
Subdivision:

Listing Type:

Elementary School:

Middle School:

$250,000
1 Acre

9

4

2

1

2,400 Sqft
2000
NONE
For Sale

Taylors Creek
Elementary

Lewis Frasier Middle

Features

+

Style:

Construct/Siding:
Roof:
Car Storage:

Exterior
Features:

Fence:

FireplaceLocation

Dining:

Traditional
Vinyl Siding
Shingle
Parking Pad

See Remarks

Chain Link

Other

See Remarks




High School:

Bradwell Institute

Property Status: Active
Address Map

Latitude: N31°50' 6.6"
Longitude: Ww82° 19' 15.3"



